Nicolet HIgh School Chess Tournament

10/25/2025

TD: Bob Patterson-Sumwalt Participants 66

u500 Participants in tournaments to date 25 - 26 216
No. Name Pts Local Gr Team St TBrkl TBrk2 TBrk3 Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 THOMPSON, TRUMAN 50 898 4 ELGHel In 14.00 16.00 1500 W2 W13 W7 W8 W3
2 YANG, STEFAN 40 582 2 HAFAmi In 14.00 16.00 1000 L1 W5 Wil W6 Wi3
3 VANG, CHERSHIN 40 547 5 HAFAmi In 1350 1350 1400 W18 W6 W4 W13 L1
4  STANWYCK-RESEL,OLIVER 35 551 3 ELGHel In 1350 1650 1150 W10 W8 L3 W7 D5
5  HOLLEY, MADISON 35 369 4 CRAImi In 11.00 11.00 1050 W9 L2 W18 W17 D4
6  WAHEED-MEANS, NASIR 30 466 2 CRAImi In 1300 1350 9.00 W17 L3 W9 L2 W12
7  MCGEE, DEMETRIA 30 38 4 CRAImi In 1150 1250 1000 W12 Wi5 L1 L4 Wi4
8  HOLLEY, NOAH 30 466 1 CRAImi In 1150 1250 9.00 W16 L4 W12 L1  Wi5
9  DOMANIK, CORBAN 30 327 5 ELGHel In 1000 1000 7.00 L5 W14 L6 W18 Wil
10 WALKER WILSON, KYRIE 30 300 1 CRAImi In 7.00 7.00 800 L4 W18 W14 L12 W17
11  MARTIN, KYNDALL 25 162 5 CRAImi In 500 950 9.00 W14 D17 L2 W15 L9
12 THOMPSON, DAWSON 20 248 1 ELGHel In 10.00 13.00 6.00 L7 W16 L8 W10 L6
13 WAHEED-MEANS, DAMARIA 2.0 342 4 CRAImi In 950 1450 800 W15 L1 W17 L3 L2
14 GREEN, ASHA 1.0 100 3 LLOYmi In 950 1250 200 L11 L9 L10 W16 L7
15 HALE, CAILYNAL 1.0 100 4 LLOYmi In 850 1150 300 L13 L7 Wi6 L11 L8
16 VANG, YULIA 1.0 100 4 HAFAmi In 400 700 100 L8 L12 L15 L14 W18
17 ANDERSON, DEANDRE 05 100 4 LLOYmi In 1050 1400 200 L6 D11 L13 L5 L10
18 WROTEN-JONES, JACKSON 0.0 100 5 LLOYmi In 1050 1450 000 L3 L10 L5 L9 L16

Trophy Winners
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Individual Standings

Name
VANG, KENCHA
SHUBERT, STORY

TAYLOR-LEE, LEXANDER
KOSTOPOULOQOS, NIKOLAS

GROTH, JACOB
MALONE, ROIAL
LINDBERG, EVJEN
IYER, VIBHA
WALKER, MARLON
HINTON, JA LONIE
HOLLEY, ELIJAH
WARD, KING
BROWN, TONI
XIONG, Alexander
WALLACE, MADRIEL
PORTER JR, BRYANT
COLE, ZAYDEN
MCKINDRA, HENIAH

Trophy Winners

Pts
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Local Gr Team St

763
785
754
745
662
581
633
618
525
595
545
441
709
705
319
415
421
100
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HAFAmMIi In
WYLDos In
HOWAmMmI In
USM In
THORce In
CRAImMi In
SHORIN In
MARCmeIn
CRAIMi In
LLOYmi In
CRAIMi In
CRAImMi In
CRAIMi In
HAFAmMI In
CRAIMi In
SILOmi In
CRAIMi In
SILOmi In

TBrkl
14.50
13.50
13.00
11.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
8.50
10.00
6.50
9.50
9.00
8.50
6.00
9.00
7.00
6.50
5.00

TBrk2
16.50
15.50
15.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
9.50

14.50
9.50

13.50
13.00
12.50
8.00

13.00
10.00
10.50
7.50

TBrk3
13.00
14.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
8.00
9.00
6.00
7.50
6.50
8.00
5.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
4.00

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5

W13
W9
W12
W17
W15
w8
W16
L6
L2
-U-
W14

w4
W11
W6
L1
w7
L3
LS
L9
W8
W12
L2
L10
W18
W17
W16
L15
L14
L13

W3
W5
L1
W15
L2
L7
W6
W17
D10
D9
W18
W16
W14
L13
L4
L12
L8
L11

L2
w1
w7
W11
W13
W10
L3
W15
W18
L6
L4
W14
LS
L12
L8
W17
L16
L9

W9
L4
W5
W2
L3
W16
W12
W11
L1
W13
L8

L10
W15
L14
L6
W18
L17



OpenNic.csv
Individual Standings

No. Name Pts Local
1 PENNINGTON-CROSS, NICHOLA&5 1917
2 TREJO, SEBASTIAN 45 1417
3 SHUBERT, ROKO 4.0 1250
4 VEMPARALA, SUHAS 40 1176
5 GRASKAMP, SPENCER 4.0 1343
6 CHENNURU, YOGENDHAR 3.5 1080
7 VIELEMETTI, ZEV 3.5 908
8 VON HASELBERG, GEORGE 3.0 1173
9 WANG, ARI 3.0 939
10 JORDAN, EUGENE 3.0 953
11 VIVEK, JAHNAV 3.0 1175
12 VU, DANG 3.0 763
13 POLING, AIDAN 3.0 1062
14 UTTAM, DAVID 3.0 985
15 WORMSBACHER, JOSHUA 2.0 1225
16 MEENAKSHI SUNDARESAN, VAIBRHAV927
17 RAMESH, KARTHIK 2.0 953
18 VANG, JACOB 2.0 938
19 TAYLOR-LEE, LEONYTUS 2.0 839
20 ZORIC MARTINEZ, LAV 2.0 867
21 PASAM, TARAK 2.0 940
22 SHUBERT, INDIANA 2.0 1068
23 LEHN, BOBBY 2.0 706
24 SUMLER, R'SHAD 2.0 762
25 ZORIC MARTINEZ, VUK 1.5 820
26 WERNER-POWELL, KENDRICK 1.5 813
27 APRAHAMIAN, SEBASTIAN 1.0 804
28 MARSH, ORIYON 1.0 770
29 RODRIGUEZ, MATTHEW 1.0 777
30 VANG, CAMDEN 0.0 701

Trophy Winners
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Team St
NICOgl In
REAGmMiIn
WYLDodn
LANNIa In
NICOgl In
SHORInIn
NICOgl In
MARYmtn
WHITmsln
LANGmMmiln
PILGDbr In
NICOgl In
NICOgl In
DEPEdeln
LANGmMmiln
BENfr In
SILVsu In
HAFAmMIIn
LLOYmiln
MARYmtn
HAFAmMIIn
WYLDodn
NICOgl In
NICOgl In
MARYmmn
CRAImMI In
MARYmmn
LLOYmiln
GLENg! In
HAFAmMIIn

TBrkl
13.50
13.50
14.50
13.00
13.00
11.50
10.50
12.50
12.50
12.00
12.00
10.50
9.00
8.00
12.50
12.50
10.50
10.00
10.00
8.50
7.00
6.50
6.00
4.00
8.50
4.50
10.00
8.50
7.00
6.50

TBrk2
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.00
14.50
12.50
12.50
14.50
13.50
14.00
13.00
11.50
11.00
9.00

17.00
17.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
10.00
11.00
8.00

7.00

11.50
8.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
8.50

TBrk3
14.00
14.00
11.00
12.00
14.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
11.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
9.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
0.00

Rnd1Rnd2Rnd3Rnd4 Rnd5
W16 W3 W15 D2 W11
W20 W22 W8 D1 W5

W29
W10
W26
w28
W17
w19
W12
L4
W25
L9
L15
L18
W13
L1
L7
W14
L8
L2
W23
W30
L21
L27
L11
L5
w24
L6
L3
L22

L1
W9
W6
L5
L16
w18
L4
W24
w27
w19
W14
L13
w21
w7
W29
L8
L12
W30
L15
L2
D25
L10
D23
L28
L11
W26
L17
L20

w4
L3
W11l
w20
W9
L2
L7
w21
L5
w27
L17
w29

W22
W13
w28
W23

L10
L16
L19
W30
W26
L25
L12
L18
L14
L24

W10 W38

W16 W12
W15 L2

D7 W17
D6 W15
W17 L3

w28 W19
L3 W16
w18 L1

W25 L4

w22 W18
w27 W20
L5 L7

L4 L10
L8 L6

L11 L13
w21 L9

W24 L14
L19 W28
L13 W25
D26 W27
L20 W29
L12 L22
D23 W30
L14 L23
L9 L21
W30 L24
L29 L26



Plc

u500

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

Elm Grove Home School , EIm Grove (4)
THOMPSON, TRUMAN (5.0,894)
STANWYCK-RESEL, OLIVER (3.5,502)
DOMANIK, CORBAN (3.0,299)

THOMPSON, DAWSON (2.0,220)

Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (7)

HOLLEY, MADISON (3.5,356)
WAHEED-MEANS, NASIR (3.0,454)
MCGEE, DEMETRIA (3.0,371)
HOLLEY, NOAH (3.0,464)

Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (3)
YANG, STEFAN (4.0,563)

VANG, CHERSHIN (4.0,542)
VANG, YULIA (1.0,100)

Lloyd Street Milwaukee College P, Milwaukee (4)
GREEN, ASHA (1.0,100)

HALE, CAILYNAL (1.0,100)
ANDERSON, DEANDRE (0.5,100)
WROTEN-JONES, JACKSON (0.0,100)

Trophy Winners

Score

13.50

12.50

9.00

2.50

Solk

55.50

49.50

36.50

52.50

Cum

39.50

38.50

25.00

7.00

CumOp

170.00

143.50

115.00

157.00



u800

Team Standings
Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp

147 Cralig Montessor, Wisconsin (7)1 e80  s5.00 2850 15350

MALONE, ROIAL (3.0,581)
WALKER, MARLON (2.5,525)
HOLLEY, ELIJAH (2.0,545)
WARD, KING (2.0,441)
2 Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (2) 6.00 24.50 18.00 76.50
VANG, KENCHA (4.0,763)
XIONG, Alexander (2.0,705)
3 Siloah Lutheran School, Milwaukee (2) 2.00 17.50 6.00 50.50
PORTER JR, BRYANT (1.0,415)
MCKINDRA, HENIAH (1.0,100)

. Trophy Winners



Plc

OpenNicteam.csv

Team Standings
Name (Players:Top 4 used)

NICOLET HIGH SCHOOL, GLENDALE (7)
PENNINGTON-CROSS, NICHOLAS (4.5,1917)
GRASKAMP, SPENCER (4.0,1343)
VIELEMETTI, ZEV (3.5,908)

VU, DANG (3.0,763)

Maryland Ave Montessori School, Milwaukee (4)
VON HASELBERG, GEORGE (3.0,1173)
ZORIC MARTINEZ, LAV (2.0,867)

ZORIC MARTINEZ, VUK (1.5,820)
APRAHAMIAN, SEBASTIAN (1.0,804)

Wyldewood Christian School, Oshkosh (2)
SHUBERT, ROKO (4.0,1250)

SHUBERT, INDIANA (2.0,1068)

Milwaukee School of Languages, Milwaukee (2)
JORDAN, EUGENE (3.0,953)
WORMSBACHER, JOSHUA (2.0,1225)

Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (3)
VANG, JACOB (2.0,938)

PASAM, TARAK (2.0,940)
VANG, CAMDEN (0.0,701)

Lloyd Street Milwaukee College P, Milwaukee (2)
TAYLOR-LEE, LEONYTUS (2.0,839)

MARSH, ORIYON (1.0,770)

Trophy Winners

Score

15.00

7.50

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

Solk

54.00

52.00

26.50

31.00

31.50

25.00

Cum

47.00

27.00

17.00

17.00

14.00

9.00

CumOp

174.00

145.00

80.00

91.00

89.00

72.00



